Model 10E
Enviro-Line
Environmental Pressurization System
Installation & Operation Manual
modassic
Logo
modassic
ISC Logoed

    pressure indication
2. Make sure enclosure is sealed
Model Number Designation
Series Model Number
System Style
WGS - with general purpose switch
WRR - with redundant regulator
UM - universal mount - left, right, top, or bottom
PM - panel mount - enclosure surface cutout
WVT - with vent
LGS - less  general purpose switch
System Options
Mounting Configuration
10E  -  WGS  -  WRR  –  UM
modassic
ISC Logoed
16   PRODUCT INSTALLATION MANUAL     DOC. 129-        PAGE 13
 13
Trouble Shooting